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Meatheads
Kelowna
Mountain Home

Team Primo / Wailea

FCRCC1

Team PNW
Geronimo

Sail Sand Point 1
Gorge Outrigger 1
FCRCC 2
JOCC-VOS1
JOCC-VO0S 2
Pacific Reach
FCRCC3
Sand Sail Point 2
Anuenue 1
Gorge Outrigger 2
Anuenue |

FLCC Early Risers

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Course
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Category
Master
Master
Master
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Smaster
Smaster
Smaster
Smaster

Boat Number

40
C11
GOS8

78
G02

73
493

84
G10
Go4
491

79
M68
458

81
G09
C19
LO1
C15

TIME
1:47:42
1:53:29
1:54:16
1:44:36
1:49:55
1:51:13
1:52:58
1:53:51
1:54:43
1:57:56
1:59:42
2:00:32
2:02:25
2:08:43
2:32:14
1:59:06
2:04:09
2:25:14
2:25:53
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Waikiki Beach Boys CC
FCRCC1

Skribe's Tribe
FCRCC 2
JOCC-VOS1

Koa Kai (Austrailia)
Comox

Gorge Outrigger
Sail Sand Point 1
Nanaimo Premier
JOCC-VO0S 2
Pacific Reach
FCRCC3

Sail Sand Point 2
Gorge Outrigger 2
Lotus

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Course
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Category
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Smaster
Master

Boat Number

78
G02
C11
191
491
M68
GO05
G10

84
494
GO1
Al6
G04

82
C19
C15

TIME
2:05:33
2:11:02
2:13:27
2:15:54
2:16:13
2:17:22
2:17:52
2:19:47
2:22:28
2:25:15
2:28:44
2:29:44
2:32:48
2:32:52
2:38:41
2:36:52
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Penticton/Vernon
Pacific Reach
SARP

FLCC Night Riders
Sand Sail Point
Kamloops (Wailua)
Mountain Home
FCRCC E Holomua

Gender
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Course
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long
Long

Category
Master
Master
Master
Master
Open
Open
Open
Open

Boat Number

60
Al6
GO05
455

82
495
GO1
191

TIME
2:06:57
2:08:45
2:18:55
2:26:21
2:06:59
2:10:54
2:16:22
2:16:39
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Keahiakahoe
Delta

VOS - Men
Lotus

SOAR

SARP

FLCC Mixed
Powell river

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Women

Course
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short

Category
Gmaster
Master
Open
Master
Open
Open
Open
Smaster

Boat Number

G09
M68
491
C15
C0o8
C22
455
C09

TIME
1:10:13
1:16:00
1:21:13
1:43:02
1:15:43
1:26:22
1:29:18
1:30:26



	Men's
	Women's
	Mixed
	Short

